
ALTERNATIVER 
WM-KALENDER

20.11.
12.30 Uhr



20.11.
16 Uhr




22.11.
20 Uhr



23.11.
20 Uhr



24.11.
20 Uhr



25.11.
20 Uhr



26.11.
9.30 Uhr







 


21.11.
ab 10 Uhr






























https://www.zollhaus-leer.com/zollhauslocation/theater-an-der-blinke/
https://www.zollhaus-leer.com/konzerte/konzert-max-mutzke-band/
https://leer.de/kulturspeicher
https://www.synagogegroningen.nl/
https://www.kulturetage.de/?id=1--x-357881
https://sg-sengwardenfedderwarden.jimdosite.com/


27.11.
16 Uhr



27.11.
20 Uhr




29.11.
18.30 Uhr




28.11.
19.30 Uhr




01.12.
16 Uhr



02.12.
19.45 Uhr















 










ALTERNATIVER 
WM-KALENDER

30.11.
20 Uhr




03.12.
18.30 Uhr



















https://staatstheater.de/programm/schauspiel/spielzeit-2223/mats-hummels-ist-auf-parship
https://www.zollhaus-leer.com/konzerte/konzert-max-mutzke-band/
http://www.xn--ehem-jdische-schule-leer-0sc.de/
https://veranstaltungen.aurich.de/events-tickets/details/?id=100422774&startdate=2022-11-30T20%3A00%3A00%2B01
https://www.fortuna-baskets.de/


ALTERNATIVER 
WM-KALENDER

04.12.
13 Uhr



04.12.
11 Uhr




07.12.
19 Uhr




08.12.
20 Uhr




09.12.
19 Uhr




05.12.
ab 8 Uhr







10.12.
18 Uhr







06.12.
16 Uhr

















https://www.zollhaus-leer.com/zollhauslocation/theater-an-der-blinke/
https://www.backstagepro.de/allesdrin
https://fanprojekt-oldenburg.de/
https://www.tomtes-hof.de/
https://www.bremer-sportverein.de/
https://www.zollhaus-leer.com/konzerte/konzert-max-mutzke-band/
https://linktr.ee/calibanofficial

